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2024/25 9th round, Match #44
Friday, 06.10.2024, 13:30, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 27°C.

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

4 : 0

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

1 Dolhyi Viktor
32 Romanenko Daniil
39 Hrazhdan Dmytro
35 Harazha Danylo
2 Ukhan Illia
20 Vashchenko Daniil
19 Plaksa Rodion
28 Lebediev Serhii
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav (C)
52 Zhadan Oleksandr
99 Haloian Simon

Substitutes
13 Taran Yehor
47 Polishchuk Dmytro
97 Prokopenko Nazar
14 Radchenko Maksym
49 Mateus
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
57 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
34 Petryk Artem
89 Kubenko Denys
94 Astafiev Maksym

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

45 Kolomiiets Volodymyr
40 Makhonin Artem
4 Kalchuk Oleksandr
9 Shmorhun Vitalii
17 Khobta Bohdan
8 Shakun Dmytro
90 Savchuk Petro
77 Klymenko Stepan
7 Huskov Oleksandr (C)
97 Savchuk Oleksandr
25 Harnaha Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Slutskyi Oleksii
99 Vlasiuk Danyil
6 Pustovit Artem
23 Muzychenko Anton
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
55 Kovalov Rostyslav
16 Tepliuk Oleksii
70 Sychevskyi Oleksii
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr

Coach
Lutsenko Ihor

Referee:
Chekita Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Butok Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Zharyi Volodymyr
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, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #44
Friday, 06.10.2024, 13:30, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 27°C.

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia 4 : 0 «Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

99 Haloian Simon 27'

33' 9 Shmorhun Vitalii

19 Plaksa Rodion 44'

32 Romanenko Daniil 45+2'

46' 17 Khobta Bohdan
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr

52 Zhadan Oleksandr 57'

28 Lebediev Serhii
14 Radchenko Maksym 60'

99 Haloian Simon
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav 60'

96 Shapovalov Vladyslav 63'

64' 9 Shmorhun Vitalii
55 Kovalov Rostyslav

64' 25 Harnaha Vladyslav
70 Sychevskyi Oleksii

52 Zhadan Oleksandr
34 Petryk Artem 67'

20 Vashchenko Daniil
97 Prokopenko Nazar 73'

19 Plaksa Rodion
49 Mateus 73'

73' 90 Savchuk Petro
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii

17 Bazaiev Yaroslav 76'

87' 97 Savchuk Oleksandr
16 Tepliuk Oleksii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


